


Summer Students @ DESY Zeuthen 2022

Thursday 21 July 2022

Lecture: Introduction to the Standard Model I+II - SR5 (09:30 - 12:00)

-Conveners: Alvaro Lopez Solis
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Friday 22 July 2022

Lecture: Lattice Gauge Theory - SR5 (09:30 - 11:00)
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Monday 25 July 2022

Lecture: Introduction to the Standard Model III - SR5 (09:30 - 11:00)

-Conveners: Alvaro Lopez Solis
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Tuesday 26 July 2022

Lecture: Introduction Astroparticle I - SR5 (09:30 - 11:00)

-Conveners: Emma Maria de Ona Wilhelmi
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Wednesday 27 July 2022

Lecture: Introduction Astroparticle II - SR5 (09:30 - 11:00)

-Conveners: Emma Maria de Ona Wilhelmi
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Thursday 28 July 2022

Lecture: LHC I - SR5 (09:30 - 11:00)

-Conveners: Evgeniya Cheremushkina
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Tuesday 2 August 2022

Lecture: Accelerator Physics I - SR5 (09:30 - 11:00)

-Conveners: Pedro Castro-Garcia
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Wednesday 3 August 2022

Lecture: Accelerator Physics II - SR5 (09:30 - 11:00)

-Conveners: Pedro Castro-Garcia
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Thursday 4 August 2022

Lecture: Introduction into Data Analysis I - SR5 (09:30 - 11:00)

-Conveners: Orel Gueta
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Friday 5 August 2022

Lecture: Introduction into Data Analysis II - SR5 (09:30 - 11:00)

-Conveners: Orel Gueta
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Monday 8 August 2022

Lecture: Photoinjector PITZ - I - SR5 (09:30 - 11:00)

-Conveners: Raffael Niemczyk
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Tuesday 9 August 2022

Lecture: Photoinjector PITZ - II - SR5 (09:30 - 11:00)

-Conveners: Anusorn Lueangaramwong
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Wednesday 10 August 2022

Lecture: Perturbative QCD I - SR5 (09:30 - 11:00)

-Conveners: Andreas Martin Maier

 Summer Students @ DESY Zeuthen 2022 / Programme

Page 13

Wednesday 10 August 2022



Thursday 11 August 2022

Lecture: Perturbative QCD II - SR5 (09:30 - 11:00)

-Conveners: Andreas Martin Maier
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Monday 15 August 2022

Lecture: Machine Learning Techniques I - SR5 (10:00 - 11:30)

-Conveners: Iftach Sadeh
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Tuesday 16 August 2022

Lecture: Machine Learning Techniques II - SR3 (10:00 - 11:30)

-Conveners: Iftach Sadeh
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Wednesday 17 August 2022

Lecture: Neutrino Physics I - SR5 (09:30 - 11:00)

-Conveners: Walter Winter
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Thursday 18 August 2022

Lecture: Neutrino Physics II - SR5 (09:30 - 11:00)

-Conveners: Walter Winter

Lecture: LHC II - SR4 (15:00 - 16:30)

-Conveners: Evgeniya Cheremushkina

 Summer Students @ DESY Zeuthen 2022 / Programme

Page 18

Thursday 18 August 2022



Friday 19 August 2022

Lecture: Quantum Computing - SR5 (09:30 - 11:00)

-Conveners: Giuseppe Clemente
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Monday 22 August 2022

Lecture: Cosmology I - SR5 (10:00 - 11:30)

-Conveners: Jakob Nordin
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Tuesday 23 August 2022

Lecture: Cosmology II - SR5 (10:00 - 11:30)

-Conveners: Jakob Nordin
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Wednesday 24 August 2022

Lecture: Data Management - SR5 (09:30 - 11:00)

-Conveners: Gernot Maier
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Monday 5 September 2022

Lecture: Physics Beyond the Standard Model I - SR5 (09:30 - 11:00)

-Conveners: Marco Rimoldi
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Tuesday 6 September 2022

Lecture: Physics Beyond the Standard Model II - SR5 (09:30 - 11:00)

-Conveners: Marco Rimoldi
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